
GROUP	FARES	APPLY	TO	GROUPS	OF	15	
PEOPLE	OR	MORE.		
	
REDUCED	 FARES	 APPLY	 TO	 CHILDREN	
UNDER	 THE	 AGE	 OF	 12,	 SENIORS	 OVER	
THE	 AGE	 OF	 60	 AND	 DISABLED	
PERSONS.		
	CHILDREN	 UNDER	 THE	 AGE	 OF	 2	
TRAVEL	FREE	OF	CHARGE.		
	

SPM 
Ferries		

To contact us 
Saint-Pierre : 0508 41 08 75  
Miquelon : 0508 41 68 99 
Langlade  :0508 55 01 09  
Fortune : 001 709 832 34 55 

 

	2017	
Season	

Guided	sea	
tours	fares	

SPM	FERRIES	
PLACE	DU	GE= NE= RAL	DE	
GAULLE		
BP	:	4208	
97500	SAINT-PIERRE	ET	
MIQUELON	

Reduced fare 14 € 

Full fare 19 € 

Reduced group 
fare 

10 € 

Full group fare 14 € 

Cap	Percé	tour	 Grand	Colombier	tour	and	
whale-watching	tour	

Pointe	Plate	tour	

 
Reduced fare 35 € 

Full fare 40 € 

Reduced group 
fare 

25 € 

Full group fare 35 € 

Reduced fare 12 € 

Full fare 17 € 

Reduced group 
fare 

8 € 

Full group fare 12 € 


